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Jeffrey Upchurch 

Fiances Upchurch 5 Oct 1976 Union 

Judie Upchurch 11 Jul 1977 Union 
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Merritt Upchurch HEAD LSlA3 rr plyiy; 1842 54 
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Merrit Upchurch 
Anna M. Upchurch 141)=.
Laura J. Upchurch bpi 
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MICHAEL ENTERPRISES 
R P. UPCHURCH 

6 EAGLES WAY LANE 
LAKE ST. LOUIS, MISSOURI 63367 
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Upchurch William P 3355 Wende Rd Alden NY 14004-9720 716-937-4495 
Upchurch Andrew 4` Amherst NY 14226. 716-833-1030 
Upchurch Jonathan 0 5284 Nott Rd Canandaigua NY 14424-8322 716-394-2066 
Upchurch Ann F 6 Heath St Cheektowaga NY 14214-1103 716-833-2153 
Upchurch Valarie 208 Walnut St Chester NY 10918 914496-5899 
Upchurch Michael 16 Chase Hempstead NY 11550-6608 516-489-0548 
Upchurch James F 109-09 Farmers Blvd Jamaica NY 11412-1064 718-454-4529 
Upchurch Mary 179-19 134 Av Jamaica NY 11434-4101 718-723-0048 
Upchurch Mark 23-21 33 Ast Long Island City NY 11103 718-721-4134 
Upchurch Leigh Rev 3 Academy Marathon NY 13803 607-849-3499 
Upchurch Jay 37 Bridge St Montgomery NY 12549-1030 914-457-5775 
Upchurch Alan 156 W 73rd St New York NY 10023-3014 212-595-0422 
Upchurch Allan Y 156 W 73rd St New York NY 10023-3014 212-595-0422 
Upchurch Hope-marie 75 3 Av New York NY 10003-5527 212-982-8216 
Upchurch Irene 50 W 72nd St New York NY 10023-4132 212-7694323 
Upchurch Irene 50 W 72nd St New York NY 100234132 212-769-4323 
Upchurch Robin 255 W End Ave New York NY 10023-3605 212-721-2642 
Upchurch Lawson R 198 S William St Newburgh NY 12550-5826 914-565-5657 
Upchurch Herb E Main Phelps NY 14532 315-548-2612 
Upchurch Jamie Phelps NY 14532 315-548-9431 
Upchurch Bill M 26 Beach Rochester NY 14621 716-544-3278 
Upchurch Alfred 8 Eagle St Schenectady NY 12307-1104 518-372-8358 
Upchurch Martha J 578 River St Troy NY 12180-2218 518-271-8634 
Upchurch T 208 Walnut Walden NY 12586-2010 914-778-5422 
Upchurch Valere H 208 Walnut St Walden NY 12586-2010 914-778-3685 
Upchurch Jeff 3029a Machin P1 West Point NY 10996-1808 914-446-4153 
Upchurch William 10 Longdale Av White Plains NY 10607-1412 914-682-0712 
Upchurch Paul N 17 Palmdale Dr Williamsville NY 14221-4002 716-631-0549 



Ok -ek, 

G FRorn 199g CO- n D 
Upchurch Lorene 1006 Elm St San Augustine TX 75972-2306 409-275-5378 
Upchurch Minerva 311 N Mier St San Diego TX 78384-1852 512-279-2354 
Upchurch Cliff A Schulenburg TX 78956 409-562-2683 
Upchurch_Andrewi& Cindy 426 Woodvine Dr Seabrook TX 77586-6024 713-326-3161 
Upchurch Leroy 2503 Campbell St Seagoville TX 75159-2006 214-287-4953 
Upchurch Dwight M 507 River Oak Dr Seguin TX 78155-7035 210-379-4569 
Upchurch Bob 3013 Northridge Dr Sherman TX 75090-1755 903-892-3306 
Upchurch James W Shiro TX 77876 409-874-2347 
Upchurch B R 415 S Bernice St Spearman TX 79081-3223 806-659-2063 
Upchurch John B Thomas Ln Spicewood TX 78669 512-264-2427 
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John Elbert Upchurch 1902 Union C R Upchurch 

Sarah Jane Upchurch 1938 Union Percy B Rev. Upchurch 

Jos Burtis Upchurch 1941 Union Percy Bryant Upchurch 

Jeffrey David Upchurch 1970 Union Andrew David Upchurch 

Crystal Dawn Upchurch 1978 Union Andrew David Upchurch 

Brandy Nichole Upchurch 1981 Union Andrew David Upchurch 
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THEY FOUGHT 

The Story of Franklin County Men 
In The Years 1861-1865 

f9 ALLALLA14 d t, -6Q- f . 
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.4-a-t, /2.44t.44.44 4 

htta -(12.01 etAk bcg .5-eAtLeea-IA 

By 

T. H. PEARCE 

ji Co. E, 9th Regt. Enl. 8/12/61. 
Killed, 6/9/63, Brandy Station. 
B, 13th Btn. Inf. and Co. B, 66th 
Regt. Enl. 8/14/62. 
Co. B, 47th Regt. Enl. 2/27/62. 
Died 9/8/64. 

Co. E, 9th Regt. Cp1. Enl. 8/12/61. 
Cpt. Petersburg, 4/3/65, imp. Point 
Lookout where he died, 4/18/65. 
A, 47th Regt. 
Co. B, 47th Regt. Enl. 5/2/62. Cpt. 
Burgess' Mill, 10/27/64, imp. Point 
Lookout, where he died, 12/27/64. 

25, Co. B, 47th Regt. Enl. 2/27/62. 
Died 6/62. 

Upchurch, Sion M. 28, Co. A, 55th Regt. Cpl. Enl. 
5/12/62. Wd. at Wilderness, 5/5/64. 
Detailed for hosp. duty, Kittrell's 
Springs, 10/27/64. 

2.1 Upchurch, William Mallet's Btn. 
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Upchurch, Benjamin Co. 

Upchurch, Burkley 31, 

Upchurch, J. N. 19, 

Upchurch, John Calvin Co. 
Upchurch, John W. 22, 

Upchurch, Richard 
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Birth Date 
Age at Death 
City of Death 
County of Death 
Date of Death 
Year of Death 
First Name 
Last Name 
Race or Ethnic Origin 
Certificate Number 
Sex 
Format 
Cite as 
Digital Collection 
Filename 

Upchurch, James Olins 
1886 
39 years 
Macon 
Bibb 
1926-01-09 
1926 
James Olins 
Upchurch 
Caucasian 
00169 
Male 
Document 
Death Certificates, Vital Records, 
Georgia Death Certificates 
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Name Gender Race Death Date Death County Age Certificate ResidenceCounty 

/ James O. Upchurch 9 -Jan-26 Bibb 169-H 

Z. Lillie H Upchurch F W 24-Sep-72 Bibb 63 years . 35286 Bibb 
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Name 

James 011is Upchurch 
Lee TaacilauthiN 
Jas F Upchurch 
Julian Winton Upchurch 
Benjamine Franklin Upchurch 
Homer B Upchurch 
Charles L Upchurch 
Hary D Upchurch.
Henry J Upchurch 
Homer Edward Upchurch 
James M Upchurch 
John Shields Upchurch 
John William Upchurch 
Joseph Emory Upchurch 
Geo Kelley Upchurch 
Howard Franklin Upchurch 
Scott Wood Upchurch 
Robert Zellers Upchurch 
Ivie D Upchurch 
James Darling Upchurch 
Oscar Upchurch 

Paul Joseph Upchurch 
Zennie R Upchurch 
Plennie Upchurch 
Marvin Lewis Upchurch 
William Franklin Upchurch 
John Thomas tfpchurch 
George Washington Upchurch 
Dawson Upchurch 
Andrew Pierce Upchurch 
William Henry Upchurch 
Cecil Ezell Upchurch 
Florance Green Upchurch 
Homer Upchurch 
Louis Upchurch 
Theodore Leroy Upchurch 
Davis Harris Upchurch 
Edward Ponder Upchurch 
Lebeus Martin Upchurch 
Charlie Latmus Upchurch 
John Thomas Upchurch 
G G Upchurch 
J. Staley Upchurch 
William Worth Upchurch 
Cecil Roy Upchurch 
John William Upchurch 
Joseph Franklin Upchurch 
Robt Levering Upchurch 
William Lenell Upchurch 
Samuel Adolphus Upchurch 

Birth Date Race 

Apr 12 1886 
Apr 11 1892 
Oct 22 1895 
Jul 20 1892 
Aug 31 1899 
Jul 2 1886 
Feb 25 1894 
Mar 1 1891 
Jul 25 1877 
Nov 9 1885 
Dec 25 1882 
Jul 26 1896 Georgia 
Mar 1 1882 White 
Feb 28 1880 White 
Oct 29 1882 White 
Jun 15 1894 Caucasian Georgia 
Jul 15 1882 White 
Sep 27 1884 White 
Sep 30 1881 White 
Apr 7 1894 White Georgia 
Dec 10 1890 American Georgia 

Nov 26 1898 White 
May 8 1888 Caucasian Georgia 
Feb 15 1889 Caucasian Georgia 
Feb 11 1885 White 
Dec 16 1886 White Georgia 
Jan 28 1885 White 
Jul 11 1885 Black 
Jan 18 1900 White 
22 Sep 1884 White 
Nov 14 1873 White 
24 Dec 1895 Caucasian Georgia 
10 Aug 1874 White 
6 May 1883 Black 
22 Dec 1899 Black 
1 Nov 1890 Caucasian Georgia 
29 Oct 1879 White 
Sep 27 1879 White 
May 29 1888 Caucasian Kentucky 
Oct 16 1880 White 
Apr 6 1876 White 
Jun 14 1886 White Georgia 
Jan 20 1896 Caucasian North Carolina 
Jun 4 1898 White 
Apr 7 1898 White 
Dec 21 1872 White 
Mar 21 1873 White. 
Feb 29 1884 White 
Aug 17 1900 White 
May 7 1874 White 

Birthplace 

White 
Caucasian 
Caucasian 
Caucasian 
White 
Caucasian 
Caucasian 
Caucasian 
White 
White 
White 

Georgia 
Georgia 
Georgia 

Georgia 
Georgia 
Georgia 

Registration Place 
(City, County, State) 

Macon, Bibb, 
Macon, Bibb, 

Not Stated, Bulloch, 
Not Stated, Bulloch, 

Not Stated, Campbell, 
Not Stated, Campbell, 
Not Stated, Carroll, 
Not Stated, Carroll, 
Not Stated, Carroll, 
Not Stated, Carroll, 
Not Stated, Carroll, 
Not Stated, Carroll, 
Not Stated, Carroll, 
Not Stated, Carroll, 
Savannah, Chatham, 
Savannah, Chatham, 
Savannah, Chatham, 
Not Stated, DeKalb, 

Atlanta, Fulton, 
Atlanta, Fulton, 
Atlanta, Fulton, 

Atlanta, Fulton, 
Atlanta, Fulton, 
Atlanta, Fulton, 
Atlanta, Fulton, 
Atlanta, Fulton, 

Not Stated, Fulton, 
Not Stated, Glynn, 

Not Stated, Gwinnett, 
Not Stated, Haralson, 

Not Stated, Heard, 
Not Stated, Henry, 
Not Stated, Henry, 
Not Stated, Henry, 
Not Stated, Henry, 
Not Stated, Henry, 

Not Stated, Houston, 
Not Stated, Lowndes, 
Not Stated, Lowndes, 
Not Stated, Oconee, 
Not Stated, Pulaski, 
Not Stated, Rockdale, 
Not Stated, Thomas, 
Not Stated, Thomas, 
Not Stated, Troup, 
Not Stated, Troup, 
Not Stated, Troup, 
Not Stated, Troup, 
Not Stated, Troup, 
Not Stated, Walton, 

GA 
GA 
GA 
GA 
GA 
GA 
GA 
GA 
GA 
GA 
GA 
GA 
GA 
GA 
GA 
GA 
GA 
GA 
GA 
GA 
GA 

GA 
GA 
GA 
GA 
GA 
GA 
GA 
GA 
GA 
GA 
GA 
GA 
GA 
GA 
GA 
GA 
GA 
GA 
GA 
GA 
GA 
GA 
GA 
GA 
GA 
GA 
GA 
GA 
GA 
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John  Heath 09 18`e 
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J C Heath I-1P 1881 31 GA 

Nonnie Heathioi F I ?1;11 29 

Elmer Heath Sbt 1/01 11 

Dora Heath DO 19ii, 8 
Charley Heath 50n 1415 5 
William Heath 5c1)19/8 2 
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‘26-CR 5/12] 
Emma Cheek MO 40 

Li 

Georgia Deaths, 1919-98 

Name: John C Heath 

973 

County of Death: Bulloch 

Gender: M (Male) 

Race: White 

Age: 85 Years Eh 1,3 

6 
) ert,  gcupc:Loac.1.) Residence: 

6 64-r- ) ui? (-A) County of Bullock 

)41 r1 () 04.1yv,Vre b2891 Certificate: 000946 

Ls) ArylE.", iz"-4 , t4a4 14 C6-711 b zo micy 1.401 (13300 Co 

a 7 _TA,")l c't C1ti1 460A/ C X 6)0 

Death Date: 17 Feb 1 

T-, Giofcc- — b 19 4 4 

r1,101, h i e_ 

Gorovci...ro> 14E:ntti b ririo ec..,  64) 

v_orc,.6 b 1912 Csii-vvIE Rs OLryve F. 14e4r14-"? 

i,sE orrii 19 — 1113 
Cri) LAr t..r ..17v) 1-1EATIi- 17 1 R 1 4/ 

1131> (K>N5u,  — GA 
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Name yv, Age 
JOh11C Heath 1-19 11; 42 6-A 
Nennie M Heath w.rf:- 1851 39 
Olinc E Heath 7A
Charlie B Heath Sod 16 

113 0  - 671 

pit. (30 T Co. 
r).“..13or1't, A4

James E Heath hi) 150 7 23 &A 

T Grace Heath war i9D8 22 \ 

Man' E Heath 'mu 192.7 3 41 

World War I Draft 

Registration Cards. 

Name: 

County: 

State: 

Birthplace: 

Birth Date: 

Race: 

Social Security Death Index 

Name: John Heath 

SSN: 253-58-6876 

Last Residence: 30458 Statesboro, 

Bulloch, Georgia, 

Born: 

Died: 

State (Year) SSN 

18 Oct 1887 

Feb 1973 

Georgia (1955) 

James Elmer Heath 
1907 - 1974 

Cornelius Heath 
1910 - 

Dora Heath 
1911 - 

Oline S. Heath 
1911 - 

Charlie R. Heath 
1914- 1993 

William Heath 
1917 - 

John Heath 

Bulloch 

Georgia 

Georgia; 

18 Oct 1887 

Caucasian (White) 

FHL Roll Number: 1557000 

DraftBoard: 

Cr•ovtl rw&L.fc. ir, 

e3wrQgil 13/ M)51-1- vikk) 

a,tx c.0.44)-4 1.AAA-0) 

6\ 661+9-1)41
L  C. liE,1111 

Owner: bobanddianel 

Jones Family Tree 

3-0 N C . JIE4r/4. 

,641"- 64. A444.4

John C. E. Heath plane B. Heath 
Birth Mar 1888 in GA 1911 - 

Death 17 Feb 1973 in Bulloch Co,, GA Charlie B. Heath 
1914 - 1993 

1900 William Heath 
1918 - 

Family Members 

Parents 

John J. Heath 
1861 - 1925 

011ie R 
1862 - 

SIV, SOingS 

Spouse Sr Children 

Nennie H. 
1891 - 

Age: 12 

Residence 
Rutland, Bibb, Georgia 

Elmer Heath 
1908 - 

Cornelius Heath 
1910 - 
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Name,  ,A 0 I q ?to 

Calvin A Heath 140,

Age 

J`Sbs 42 GA 
Ella Heath tvi s 7j I 8es 45 
Elbert Heath 5,,,, 1892- 18 

Sarah Heath D. Pays 12 

11 

libq 6 
1768 2 

Opelia Heath ©AK 

Hubert Heath "BA/ 

011ie Lee Heath n,1i 

Sarah Sheffield Mit. 851 59 

milier2oo9 

Calvin A Heath 
Birth 1870 in Crawford,_G :018. 
Death 1910 in macon, Oibb, Georgia. 

en 49 
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1966 20 
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Family Members 

Parents 

John T. Heath 
1633 - 

Nancy E. Heath 
1848 - 1\,/ E _ 

st-o, sbings 
fi <:v strNE. 

Spouse & Children 

Ella Ophelia Sheffield 
1869- 1935 
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C- A lUel 

14.1 

Elbert Heath 
1892 -

Sarah Heath 
1898 - 

h 
1899 - 

HUBERT WESLEY HEATH 
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19 09 26 At, 
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Pearl lam!. C.4 t.. r C 1-Crs-rt L. 0 tie) 52 F Ga. college 1 year hou 
1), Betty 
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c oc,..c De- r 1 ! ro fi D IA; 22 F Ga. high school hon 

rrY cm:I:4. v efo b14 I L. 0 4 iii.) 1 F Va. 
Andrew P. EA-K) VP. 120 pr ;.-,:.•t IA . i t:; 20 M Fl. - high school mai 

rician 
sewife 
ie 
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Ancestry.com - 1930 United States Federal Census http://search.ancestry.corn/cgi-bin/sse.d11?db=1930usfedcen&rank=... 

N P ge\r4 P ElZCZ IA, SR .3 x1\ -s))41. 

ancestn 

1930 United States Federal Census 

Name: Pearl Upchurch 

Home in 1930: Miami, Dade, Florida 

Age: 36 

Estimated Birth aht 1894 
Year: 

Relation to Head Wife 
of House: 

Spouse's Name: Andrew P Upchurch 

Race: White 

Household Name YO) y\ tie 
Members: Andrew P Upchurch Ht,) 

Pearl Upchurch w.1 Pe 
Pierce Upchurch 3. 

Betty I Upchurch uift { 

William S White 
t. fkoob,t, 

Age 

188(0 44 G A 

8c1 ti 36 Gt1 

I ca'> 4 FL 
11/12 

1'123 7 c.

1902, 28 o N 

Source Citation: Year: 1930; Census Place: Miami, Dade, Florida; Roll: 309; Page: 7A; Enumeration District: /5; 
Image: 99.0. 

Source Information: 
Ancestry.com. 1930 United States Federal Census [database on-line]. Provo, UT, USA: 
Ancestry.com Operations Inc, 2002. THE 

NATIONAL 
ARCHIVES 
AK,CHIVLS.UUV 

Original data: United States of America, Bureau of the Census. Fifteenth Census of the United States, 1930. 
Washington, D.C.: National Archives and Records Administration, 193o. T626, 2,667 rolls. 

Description: 
Containing records for approximately 123 million Americans, the 1930 United States Federal Census is the largest 
census released to date and is the most recent census available for public access. The census gives us a glimpse into 
the lives of Americans in 1930, and contains information about a household's family members and occupants 
including: birthplaces, occupations, immigration, citizenship, and military service. The names of those listed in the 
census are linked to actual images of the 193o Census. 

© 2011, The Generations Network, Inc. 

loll 7/31/2011 3:14 PM 
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Name Birth Date Race Birthplace Registration Place 
(City, County, State) 

James 011is Upchurch Apr 12 1886 White Macon, Bibb, GA 
Lee Upchurch Apr 11 1892 Caucasian Georgia Macon, Bibb, GA 
Jas F Upchurch Oct 22 1895 Caucasian Georgia Not Stated, Bulloch, GA 
Julian Winton Upchurch Jul 20 1892 Caucasian Georgia Not Stated, Bulloch, GA 
Benjamine Franklin Upchurch Aug 31 1899 White Not Stated, Campbell, GA 
Homer B Upchurch Jul 2 1886 Caucasian Georgia Not Stated, Campbell, GA 
Charles L Upchurch Feb 25 1894 Caucasian Georgia Not Stated, Carroll, GA 
Hary D Upchurch. Mar 1 1891 Caucasian Georgia Not Stated, Carroll, GA 
Henry J Upchurch Jul 25 1877 White Not Stated, Carroll, GA 
Homer Edward Upchurch Nov 9 1885 White Not Stated, Carroll, GA 
James M Upchurch Dec 25 1882 White Not Stated, Carroll, GA 
John Shields Upchurch Jul 26 1896 Georgia Not Stated, Carroll, GA 
John William Upchurch Mar 1 1882 White Not Stated, Carroll, GA 
Joseph Emory Upchurch Feb 28 1880 White Not Stated, Carroll, GA 
Geo Kelley Upchurch Oct 29 1882 White Savannah, Chatham, GA 
Howard Franklin Upchurch Jun 15 1894 Caucasian Georgia Savannah, Chatham, GA 
Scott Wood Upchurch Jul 15 1882 White Savannah, Chatham, GA 
Robert Zellers Upchurch Sep 27 1884 White Not Stated, DeKalb, GA 
Ivie D Upchurch Sep 30 1881 White Atlanta, Fulton, GA 
James Darling Upchurch Apr 7 1894 White Georgia Atlanta, Fulton, GA 
Oscar Upchurch Dec 10 1890 American Georgia Atlanta, Fulton, GA 

Paul Joseph Upchurch Nov 26 1898 White Atlanta, Fulton, GA 
Zennie R Upchurch May 8 1888 Caucasian Georgia Atlanta, Fulton, GA 
Plennie Upchurch Feb 15 1889 Caucasian Georgia Atlanta, Fulton, GA 
Marvin Lewis Upchurch • Feb 11 1885 White Atlanta, Fulton, GA 
William Franklin Upchurch Dec 16 1886 White Georgia Atlanta, Fulton, GA 
John Thomas Upchurch Jan 28 1885 White Not Stated, Fulton, GA 
George Washington Upchurch Jul 11 1885 Black Not Stated, Glynn, GA 
Dawson Upchurch Jan 18 1900 White Not Stated, Gwinnett, GA 
Andrew Pierce Upchurch 22 Sep 1884 White Not Stated, Haralson, GA 
Williaffi-Henry Upahurch Nov 14 1873 White Not Stated, Heard, GA 
Cecil Ezell Upchurch 24 Dec 1895 Caucasian Georgia Not Stated, Henry, GA 

Florance Green Upchurch 10 Aug 1874 White Not Stated, Henry, GA 

Homer Upchurch 6 May 1883 Black Not Stated, Henry, GA 

Louis Upchurch 22 Dec 1899 Black Not Stated, Henry, GA 
Theodore Leroy Upchurch 1 Nov 1890 Caucasian Georgia Not Stated, Henry, GA 
Davis Harris Upchurch 29 Oct 1879 White Not Stated, Houston, GA 
Edward Ponder Upchurch Sep 27 1879 White Not Stated, Lowndes, GA 
Lebeus Martin Upchurch May 29 1888 Caucasian Kentucky Not Stated, Lowndes, GA 
Charlie Latmus Upchurch Oct 16 1880 White Not Stated, Oconee, GA 
John Thomas Upchurch Apr 6 1876 White Not Stated, Pulaski, GA 
G G Upchurch Jun 14 1886 White Georgia Not Stated, Rockdale, GA 

J. Staley Upchurch Jan 20 1896 Caucasian North Carolina Not Stated, Thomas, GA 
William Worth Upchurch Jun 4 1898 White Not Stated, Thomas, GA 
Cecil Roy Upchurch Apr 7 1898 White Not Stated, Troup, GA 
John William Upchurch Dec 21 1872 White Not Stated, Troup, GA 

Joseph Franklin Upchurch Mar 21 1873 White Not Stated, Troup, GA 

Robt Levering Upchurch Feb 29 1884 White Not Stated, Troup, GA 
William Lenell Upchurch Aug 17 1900 White Not Stated, Troup, GA 
Samuel Adolphus Upchurch May 7 1874 White Not Stated, Walton, GA 



State of. 

County of CUT .TTr! 

in 

6/1))0A5G0 r11-1-;%PaT 1.4, 512 pr Ar.12_ 3 /1Y 
AFFIDAVIT BY PARENTS, AUNTS, ETC. F..142.4.47 01,  20 4 -70/2. 

ii.L41 B.6MA )q 6' 9 

r
a/ 

2
I, the undersigned, do hereby declare that I am personally familiar with the facts concerning the birth of 

Andrew Pierce._Upchurch Sept.  22 1864 _who was born 
Month Day 

Carrol Carrol 
City 
Joseph L. Upchurch 

Full name of Father. 

Full maiden name of Mother 

Signed/ 

SWORN TO AND SUBSCRIBED BEFORE4fE THIS 

SEAL 
MUST BE PLACED 

HERE 

Betty: Robinson 
(Mother's name before marriage) 

Relationship 
to child_  father 

County 

16th 

Signatu 

Year 

Georgia 

Title Notaw Public. 

My commission expires____4:111 __ . 1945. 

State of 

County of 

I, the undersigned, do hereby decla e* that I w 

AFFIDAVIT BY ATTENDING PHYSICIAN itea.

city county 

cant 

state 

)4-
ng physician at the birth of 

_who was born 
month day year 

 . The full name of the father is 

the maiden name of the mother was 

Signed 

SWORN TO AND SUBSCRIBED BEFORE ME THIS .___DAY OF     194 

SEAL 
Signature 

MUST BE PLACED Title.. 
HERE 

My Commission Expires 

CERTIFICATE OF ORIGINAL EVIDENCE EXAMINED 
State of Alabama

County of Cullman 

I hereby certify that I have examined the original of a Family Bible
name of document 

issued by. John Is:. Dickson,Ghicago,I11. 
 in. NS .., and that said document 

publisher 

shows that__  Andrew Pierce Upchurch -22n 
day year 

1884 . 
name of applicant 

  was born  Sept. __, 
month Year 

i n  Carrol Georgia uJoseph L.Upchurch 
county state father

  „ L Betty Robinson 
The entry 

maiden name of mother 

of the -above information was made frozi the Bible  apn byearance soon after birth of child. 
- 

date person making entry 

The. original document is now in the possession of Mrs. Essie Parrish, sister of applicant.

whoSe address is R.Y.D.j18 Cullman, Ala. 

signed this  16th  day February   , 3.94_....Z...L. 

city 

SEAL 
MUST BE PLACED 

HERE 

By 

Date Commission Expires 

e of certifying officer ary Public. 

ctgu.,t, 1946. 



lox eA.GE p3 Lp X 3 / 

4114 )i?i. --va-Azac `A47 

STATE OP EORGIA 
DEPARTMENT F. KJHEALTH 

,t;:,x. • 



IliktV26(70 PTE p,c,E J-/ p6.1 X- T D - 3 ils 

Ci) A i-e-dA,fr,,,L.r 18bElo AL-1 (3.e.e.e_c_ go 

its. 22 5i - e) 1eyy - e,e /5 --Mil - ) / /`772e-1-4 

14.11 , 04AA bt t -k.t.-744 

61 bi- kt,44,404," 
cg, obi l ?Jut- OFO /11e.-ta f -M4 

0-1-4 
• /9- -12/i-l-e-LCA. / 2.1i  t A;2. 

7 IV DV lq 96 bi,t4.4,1 44-trel zQ ,Cf_,,i 4 4- A a 
a/0 44u- - aLt 149 FL - ig 95-

.07 

Upchurch, Andrew 1977 NW 55 h St . r6-1) 1%51. ' (( A, f.,,•j 59 M Ga. grade school electrician 

Upchurch, Pearl Lt-tP;, criLL, c. rz.-Aict. 52 F Ga. college 1 year housewife 

Doan(Dean), Betty 
Jove, 

c- A.) c De- r) f 7 .. 0 r) o LA., 22 F Ga. high school _ home 

Doan, Sherry Cloi cc.-01.1;ed mil / D0.10 1 F Va. 

Upchurch. Andrew P. Til,v9P C=t-) ri t -i .1 i: IA , .1/,,,I. 20 M Fl. , high school marine 

FRoto g CO -12 Om 
Upchurch Andrew P -1) 824 Bittersweet Ln Anderson 
Upchurch Kenneth W 3701 E Blue Bird Ln Bloomington 
Upchurch Kim R 4040 N State Rd Brownsburg 
Upchurch Clayton 5151 Leadline Rd Centerville 
Upchurch Keith Cross Plains 
Upchurch James L 114 Concord Ct Dyer 
Upchurch Larry Economy 
Upchurch Gary Fishers 
Upchurch Martin 9700 River Oak Ln E Fishers 

a .11-0-0-1 

ft 
riv pilj-

IN 46011-2402 317-649-7004 
IN 47401-9580 812-334-3664 
IN 46112-9708 317-852-8180 
IN 47330-9748 317-855-5523 
IN 47017 812-667-5425 
IN 46311-1306 219-865-2348 
IN 47339 317-886-5811 
IN 46038 317-594-0408 
IN 46038 317-578-3642 

pik_ jA,1 Po I i 6`1/1 • A pry 44,2,2,1)1- A 
thiLt.yA Dia,a,t,t, 12- MA 11

A. P. Upchurch 
824 Bittersweet Lane 
Anderson IN 46011 

UPCH8a4 4601130a4 1e95 1a 04/04/97 FORWARD TIME EXP RTN TO SEND 
UPCHURCH 
834 WESTGATE RD 

. ANDERSqN IN 4601a -9878 

A 6-3-17W-114=CoAir-k-,43e. IIIIIIISIIIIIII1111111111ItI111111111111111.111111,111.1111111 

ANDREW PIERCE 
XID 3115
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FAMILY RELATIONSHIP CHART 

YOUR 
GRANDPARENTS 

4,..76sgrpt/ 4thlt/00.4 
N Opemuaerf 

zo coo Got 

D 1- it- 114$‘.

Berrry frkge 

N RC:0144W 
,in zhe,',/, ern
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3 -014-Li c20 /0MA) 
N To DA 

ark 4-ts it 1 LI I 4.4 

B Z.- 2.6•I g`4 
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A 
51I V,INiu it/ f"rti 
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Cott“-0-11. dra 
B Z -2- I Eli? 

D 
MIN 

YOUR 
PARENTS 

4 
AN two P oar" 

N  Ufcmime u) fife 
eckse}0 a-A.1p GA 
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Name Birth Date Gender Birth County Father's Name Mother's Name 

Andrew Sean Upchurch ̀\''' 2-Mar-93 Male Potter Howard Stephen Upchurch Beverley Ann Mcfarland 

Christopher John Upchurch 29-May-79 Male Potter Howard Stephen Upchurch Beverley Ann Mcfarland 

Jennifer Dawn Upchurch 26-A.:g-88 Female Potter Howard Stephen Upchurch Beverley Ann Mcfarland 

Matthew Duane Upchurch 23-Jan-83 Male Potter Howard Stephen Upchurch Beverley Ann Mcfarland 
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Upchurch wins award 
By Gary Smith 
SWTR Sports Editor 

Andy Upchurch couldn't be 
on hand to accept this year's 
Chism Reed Award, but you 
can bet his ears were burning. 

Upchurch, the starting cen-
ter on this year's 10-2 Arkansas 
Razorback football team, was 
named to receive the award at 
the Fort Smith Quarterback 
Club's Monday night meeting. 

• A native of Fort Smith and a 
starter for the Fort Smith 
Northside Grizzlies, Upchurch 
was lauded by family, friends 
and coaches during the Fort 
Smith club's annual awards 
ceremony. 

"I'll remember Andy for his 
quickness and his leadership 
and his fighting Razorback 
spirit," Arkansas coach Ken 
Hatfield said. "He continued to 
improve while he was here. 

Upchurch 

They don't make more than one 
of Andy Upchurch.' 

The Chism Reed award is 
presented every year to the 
senior athlete at the University 

of Arkansas who exhibits out-
standing leadership. Last 
year's winner was Razorback 
basketball star Joe Kleine. 

Upchurch missed the award 
Ceremony to attend the Atlanta 
Falcons' mini-camp, but sent a 
tape-recorded message- thank-
ing the club for the award and 
praising his family and coaches 
for their help and support. 

"It's important for Andy to 
have a chance to show his 
wares," Hatfield said. "I know 
he'll work hard and give it his 
all, and I think he'll be success-
ful at whatever he tries." 

Upchurch was a mainstay on 
the Arkansas offensive line 
since coming to the University. 
He started his junior and senior 
years but missed several 
games during his last year with 
a knee injury suffered on the 
first play from scrimmage of 
the Texas contest. 
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Transition To Hatfield Was Easy' 
For Up& reit, 

SAN DIEGO (AP) — Making the 
transition from Lou Holtz to Ken 
Hatfield was no problem, says a cou-
ple of players who were Arkansas 
Razorbacks under both coaches. 

Center Andy Upchurch spent three 
years under Holtz, including one as a 
redshirt, and the past two years. un-
der Hatfield. Safety Greg Lasker is a 
four-year starter. 

Arkansas hired Hatfield, a former 
Razorbacks player, from Air Force 
after Holtz quit in 1984. Holtz went to 
Minnesota and was hired by Notre 
Dame at the end of the regular sea-
son this year. 

Wednesday night, less than an hour 
after Upchurch and Lasker arrived 
for Sunday's Holiday Bowl against 
Arizona State, the transition question 
came up at a news conference. 

"It wasn't difficult at all," Up-
church said. "Coach Holtz is a lot 
stricter. He's the kind of coach that 
yells. He's active, he'll get on you, 
stuff like that. 

"He's for the long physical prac-
tices, practice in pads on Thursdays, 
things like that. Whereas Coach Hat-
field, it was a blessing to have him 
on c because we never practice over 

,er To Handle 
two hours. He never gets upset really. 
He can relate to the players really 
well because he's played college foot-
ball. He knows what it's about, being 
an All-American at Arkansas him-
self. 

"As far as dealing with the people 
in the state, he's excellent at that. He 
knows what athletics at the univer-
sity means to the people in the state 
of Arkansas. 

"He has one rule and that's just, 
`Do what's good for the team. If you 
can do what you're going to do with 
all your teammates standing around, 
including coaches, then go ahead and 
do it.' If you abide by that, it's no 
problem. 

"All I can add is that Coach Hat-
field, he has the same philosophy as 
I've grown up with in my family —
you know the difference between 
right and wrong and if you want to 
cross the wrong line, you got to be 
man enough to take: the responsibil-
ity," Lasker said. 

Lasker said he was looking for-
ward to playing Arizona Stcte 
quarterback Jeff Van Raaphorst, 
who completed 174 of 310 passes for 
2,200 yards during the Sun Devil's 8-3 
season. He was injured in the first 

game of 1984 and finished his last six 
games with 257, 286, 532, 280, 290 
and 302 yards passing. 

"They throw the ball about three 
out of four downs," Lasker said. 
"They are good at the skill positions. 
They have two great receivers and 
they also run the running backs out of 
the backfield for passes." 

Given a choice, he said, he would 
prefer to play against a passing 
team. As a safety, Lasker was third 
in tackles behind linebackers Nick 
Miller and David Bazzel. 

He was asked about playing 
against an ASU team that is bigger. 
"That goes with every team we play 
pretty much," he -said. "They have 
outweighed us across the board." 

For instance, the 263-pound Up-
curch will be blocking Dan 
Saleauma, 6-11/2 , 290 pounds. 
Saleauma made 45 unassisted tack-
les this year. 

Although small, the Razorbacks 
parlayed their quickness into a 9-2 
season and the two losses were by a 
total of six points. 

ASU missed out on the Rose Bowl 
because of a 16-13 loss to Arizona in 
the final game of the season. 
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